B-172
B
C
U
R
R
E
N

 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
316 Stainless Steel industrial
pressure transmitter
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX831-100GI, industrial pressure transmitter with 0 to 100 psig range
and 4 to 20 mA output.
PX831 Series
 To Order
	 Range	 MODEL No.		 Compatible MEters*
	 0 to 15 psig	 PX831-015GI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 30 psig 	 PX831-030GI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 100 psig 	 PX831-100GI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 300 psig 	 PX831-300GI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 1000 psig 	 PX831-1KGI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 3000 psig	 PX831-3KGI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 5000 psig	 PX831-5KGI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
	 0 to 15 psia 	 PX831-015AI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 30 psia 	 PX831-030AI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 0 to 100 psia 	 PX831-100AI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 VACUUM AND COMPOUND RANGES
	 0 to 30 inHg vacuum	 PX831-30VACI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 30 inHg vac to 15 psig 	 PX831-30V15GI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 30 inHg vac to 30 psig	 PX831-30V30GI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	 30 inHg vac to 60 psig	 PX831-30V60GI		  iSeries, DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
The PX831 is a durable, accurate,
fixed-range transmitter designed to
give years of stable performance in
even the toughest environmental